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DC POWER INDUCTORS
LOW COST THROUGH HOLE COMPONENTS
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SCHEMATIC
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0580-0296-20
0580-0186-25
0580-0406-25
0580-0836-25
0580-0256-25
0580-0546-30
0580-1256-30
0580-2326-30
0580-3846-30
0580-0806-35
0580-1346-40
0580-2326-40
0580-0336-40
0580-0186-50
0580-0806-50
0580-1416-50
0580-0486-50
0580-0846-70
0580-0436-70
0580-0496-A0
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+/- 0.125"

Lead
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(inches)

0.020
0.020
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Diameter

(inches) Max
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(inches)
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DCR
Ω (ohms)
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0.06
0.04
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0.04
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0.04
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0.04
0.05
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0.03
0.02
0.02

OCL
@ Idc

(µH) Typ

OCL
Idc = 0

(µH) Min

Bel Fuse Inc.
Part Number

Lead
Length

ELECTRICALS @ 25O C
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Diameter

MECHANICALS

Height
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2.5
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3.0
3.0
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0.61
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0.79
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1.20
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1.30
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28.8
18.2
40.2
82.8
24.9
53.6

124.7
232.4
383.9

79.8
133.7
232.2

33.3
17.8
79.8

140.5
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84.4
43.2
49.1
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2

1

Bel  proudly announces a new series of components designed  for today's environment that demands  low cost,
high quality, and availability.
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